10/26/25, 1:45 PM about:blank

35 Stage3 (
E/I%YJE\IBI'AIN 10/26/2025
2:36:19 PM

TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC OPM
Match 2
600 yards

BRC T5 [-58]
AU-600y

Group: 262.0 mm
(260.3w x 97.9h)

(F)
55.1
FINAL
v: 1911, sd: 14.8
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fps score
1925 6

1902
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1931
1920
1912
1893
1905
1932
1880  (5)
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